PART NUMBERS AND SCHEMATICS GUIDE
MOD-U-BLAST® P-SERIES
BLAST CABINETS
Powered by
Mod-U-Blast® P-Series Blast Cabinets1
Company Profile
Allredi was formed in the early 2020, when two of the largest distributors in the blasting, coating, safety, and
environmental industry, APE Companies and Marco Group International, joined forces. While the qualities both

10P603692C 900 x 10M9002C 40 65 36 1413
10P604892C 900 x 10M9002C 40 65 48 1503
BLAST CABINET PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
All cabinet interiors are 40 inches tall.
*stocked/on order to stock                      Additional configurations available. Contact Allredi.
P4836-62C
Cabinet Type
Cabinet
 Dimensions
CFM Number
of Filter
CartridgesB C
A
Mod-U-Blast® P-Series Blast Cabinets7
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Figure 1: P-Series Cabinet Parts - Side View
Item # Part # Description
Fig. 1
1 ZLAMPB Light Housing
2 12215A Window
3 43518S Window Protector
4 16540 Trim Lok - 5 Ft.
5 16540 Trim Lok - 5 Ft.
6 41117S Window Protector
7 12216 Window
8 16053 Window Frame
9 12535 Glove Clamp
10
—
—
15270
15271
15272
Glove Set (Set of Two)
Left Glove Only
Right Glove Only
11 ZF4836H Perforated Flooring (Fits 48" x 36" Cabinets)
12
—
TEE10
PL10
1" Tee
1" Plug
13 60432 Hose Coupler
14 ZPL6F Cabinet Hopper Flange
Mod-U-Blast® P-Series Blast Cabinets 8
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Figure 1: P-Series Cabinet Parts - Side View
Mod-U-Blast® P-Series Blast Cabinets9
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Figure 2: P-Series Cabinet Parts - Front View
Item # Part # Description
Fig. 2
1 12202 Door Safety Switch
2 124332 Door Gasket
3 16371 Light Switch
4 ZDR36 Right Door
5 ZHANDLE Door Handle
6 ZLATCH Door Latch
7  — Viewing Window (See Fig. 1)
8 16542 Glove Trim
9 ZDL36 Left Door
10 16210 Foot Pedal
11 16052 Window Frame, 4 Holes
12
 —
16051
41118
Mylar Film Dispenser, 12.5"
Mylar Film Roll 12.5" x 10'
Mod-U-Blast® P-Series Blast Cabinets 10
Figure 2: P-Series Cabinet Parts - Front View
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS